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GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,38 03-10-2024 2,44 2,38 0,12 -0,0072
Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 0,68 03-11-2022 1,66 0,68 0,162 -0,6664
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GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,44 02-10-2024 2,38 2,44 0 0,12 0 0,0072
GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,59 26-09-2024 2,44 2,59 0 0,0872 0 0,01308
GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,63 19-09-2024 2,59 2,63 0 0,05 0 0,002
GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,54 18-09-2024 2,63 2,54 0 0,0494 0 -0,0044

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,41 13-09-2024 2,54 2,41 0 0,0508 0 -0,0066

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,33 10-09-2024 2,41 2,33 0 0,0508 0 -0,0041

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,25 09-09-2024 2,33 2,25 0 0,0522 0 -0,0042

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,1 05-09-2024 2,25 2,1 0 0,0541 0 -0,0081

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 2,05 04-09-2024 2,1 2,05 0 0,0544 0 -0,0027

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,95 03-09-2024 2,05 1,95 0 0,0535 0 -0,0053

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,87 02-09-2024 1,95 1,87 0 0,0555 0 -0,0044

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,79 30-08-2024 1,87 1,79 0 0,0593 0 -0,0047

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,95 29-08-2024 1,79 1,95 0 0,06 0 0,0096

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,8 26-08-2024 1,95 1,8 0 0,0648 0 -0,0097

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,7 22-08-2024 1,8 1,7 0 0,0629 0 -0,0063

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,67 21-08-2024 1,7 1,67 0 0,065 0 -0,002

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,5 16-08-2024 1,67 1,5 0 0,0635 0 -0,0108

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,41 15-08-2024 1,5 1,41 0 0,067 0 -0,006

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,33 14-08-2024 1,41 1,33 0 0,0705 0 -0,0056

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,2 12-08-2024 1,33 1,2 0 0,07 0 -0,0091

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,13 08-08-2024 1,2 1,13 0 0,074 0 -0,0052

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 1,07 07-08-2024 1,13 1,07 0 0,0732 0 -0,0044

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 0,91 05-08-2024 1,07 0,91 0 0,0676 0 -0,0108

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 0,83 02-08-2024 0,91 0,83 0 0,0713 0 -0,0057

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 0,71 31-07-2024 0,83 0,71 0 0,0759 0 -0,0091

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 0,61 29-07-2024 0,71 0,61 0 0,079 0 -0,0079

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 0,51 25-07-2024 0,61 0,51 0 0,077 0 -0,0077

GSA Capital Partners LLP SE0008374250 <0,5 31-05-2024 <0,5 0 0 0

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 1,66 02-11-2022 0,68 0 1,66 2,2327 1,6268

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,22 01-11-2022 1,66 0 2,22 2,2327 1,2432

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,73 31-10-2022 2,22 0 2,73 4,2 1,3923

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,56 24-10-2022 2,73 0 4,56 4,2 8,3448

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,76 21-10-2022 4,56 0 4,76 4,2 0,952

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,43 20-10-2022 4,76 0 5,43 4,2 3,6381

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,68 19-10-2022 5,43 0 5,68 4,2 1,42

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,99 21-04-2022 5,68 0 5,99 4,2 1,8569

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,13 19-04-2022 5,99 0 6,13 26 0,8582

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,23 14-04-2022 6,13 0 6,23 26 0,623

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,33 13-04-2022 6,23 0 6,33 26 0,633

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,5 11-04-2022 6,33 0 6,5 26 1,105

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,6 08-04-2022 6,5 0 6,6 26 0,66

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,79 01-04-2022 6,6 0 6,79 26 1,2901

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,91 29-03-2022 6,79 0 6,91 26 0,8292

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,06 21-01-2022 6,91 0 7,06 26 1,059

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,23 19-01-2022 7,06 0 7,23 26 1,2291

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,31 18-01-2022 7,23 0 7,31 26 0,5848

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,5 14-01-2022 7,31 0 7,5 26 1,425



Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,65 10-09-2021 7,5 0 7,65 26 1,1475

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,44 09-09-2021 7,65 0 7,44 26 -1,5624

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,33 08-09-2021 7,44 0 7,33 26 -0,8063

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,18 03-09-2021 7,33 0 7,18 26 -1,077

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 7,04 01-09-2021 7,18 0 7,04 26 -0,9856

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,76 27-08-2021 7,04 0 6,76 30 -1,8928

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,57 24-08-2021 6,76 0 6,57 30 -1,2483

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,31 18-08-2021 6,57 0 6,31 30 -1,6406

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,18 16-08-2021 6,31 0 6,18 30 -0,8034

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 6,08 13-08-2021 6,18 0 6,08 30 -0,608

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,96 10-08-2021 6,08 0 5,96 30 -0,7152

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,83 06-08-2021 5,96 0 5,83 30 -0,7579

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,76 05-08-2021 5,83 0 5,76 30 -0,4032

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,59 02-08-2021 5,76 0 5,59 30 -0,9503

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,39 28-07-2021 5,59 0 5,39 30 -1,078

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,32 27-07-2021 5,39 0 5,32 30 -0,3724

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,15 23-07-2021 5,32 0 5,15 30 -0,8755

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 5,08 22-07-2021 5,15 0 5,08 30 -0,3556

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,94 20-07-2021 5,08 0 4,94 30 -0,6916

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,81 19-07-2021 4,94 0 4,81 30 -0,6253

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,76 07-07-2021 4,81 0 4,76 30 -0,238

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,39 06-07-2021 4,76 0 4,39 30 -1,6243

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,28 05-07-2021 4,39 0 4,28 30 -0,4708

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,16 02-07-2021 4,28 0 4,16 30 -0,4992

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 4,03 30-06-2021 4,16 0 4,03 30 -0,5239

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 3,95 29-06-2021 4,03 0 3,95 30 -0,316

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 3,85 28-06-2021 3,95 0 3,85 30 -0,385

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 3,77 16-06-2021 3,85 0 3,77 30 -0,3016

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 3,58 03-05-2021 3,77 0 3,58 24 -0,6802

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 3,43 16-04-2021 3,58 0 3,43 24 -0,5145

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 3,27 15-04-2021 3,43 0 3,27 24 -0,5232

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 3,11 14-04-2021 3,27 0 3,11 24 -0,4976

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,99 06-04-2021 3,11 0 2,99 27 -0,3588

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,89 01-04-2021 2,99 0 2,89 27 -0,289

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,65 19-03-2021 2,89 0 2,65 27 -0,636

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,54 18-03-2021 2,65 0 2,54 27 -0,2794

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,39 17-03-2021 2,54 0 2,39 27 -0,3585

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,24 16-03-2021 2,39 0 2,24 27 -0,336

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,11 15-03-2021 2,24 0 2,11 27 -0,2743

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 1,9 02-10-2020 2,11 0 1,9 13,5 -0,399

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 1,49 01-10-2020 1,9 0 1,49 19,14 -0,6109

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 1,01 24-09-2020 1,17 0 1,01 17,47 -0,1616

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 0,81 23-03-2020 1,01 0 0,81 9,8 -0,162

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 1 23-03-2020 0,81 0 1 9,8 0,19

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 1,19 20-03-2020 1 0 1,19 9,8 0,2261

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 1,48 17-03-2020 1,19 0 1,48 9,8 0,4292

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 1,63 16-03-2020 1,48 0 1,63 9,8 0,2445

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,29 12-03-2020 1,63 0 2,29 9,8 1,5114

Sylebra Capital Limited SE0008374250 2,77 10-03-2020 2,29 0 2,77 9,8 1,3296
?


